

P.C. No. 18/19
CNR No. DLWT01-003497-2019
Sunita Vs. State

20.12.2021

Proceedings have been held by way of physical hearing.

Present: None for petitioner.

Mr. S.B. Jha, counsel for R-2, R-3, R-4, R-5 & 7.

None for R-8.

Steps not taken and hence, notice could not be issued to the concerned SDM to file valuation report and to R-6.

Respondent no. 8 has also not been produced for making statement regarding NOC.

Put up on 20.04.2022 for above purposes and for intimating the court by the petitioner whether the citation has been published or not. Steps for notice are to be taken within 15 days from today.

(Umed Singh Grewal)
ADJ-02, WEST
20.12.2021